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Results Free Practice 1st Session

Prosecco DOC Dutch Round, 23-25 July 2021
102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4 RGBR 23Aruba.it Racing - Ducati45 S. 172,862    1'34.5911  290,3 290,3 290,3REDDING

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.078GBR 16Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 172,720       0.078    1'34.6692  285,7 285,7 285,7REA

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.302GBR 19Team GoEleven7 C. 172,170       0.380    1'34.9713  287,2 287,2 287,2DAVIES

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.048ITA 18Aruba.it Racing - Ducati21 M. 172,083       0.428    1'35.0194  289,5 289,5 289,5RINALDI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.031TUR 17Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK54 T. 172,027       0.459    1'35.0505  287,2 287,2 287,2RAZGATLIOGLU

BMW M 1000 RR        0.067GBR 17BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 171,906       0.526    1'35.1176  285,7 285,7 285,7SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.033USA 20GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team31 G. 171,847       0.559    1'35.1507  287,2 287,2 287,2GERLOFF

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.023GBR 16Team HRC91 L. 171,805       0.582    1'35.1738  286,5 286,5 286,5HASLAM

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.106FRA 15Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 171,614       0.688    1'35.2799  285,0 285,0 285,0MAHIAS

Yamaha YZF R1        0.037ITA 20Pata Yamaha with BRIXX WorldSBK55 A. 171,547       0.725    1'35.31610  287,2 287,2 287,2LOCATELLI

BMW M 1000 RR        0.004NED 19BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 171,540       0.729    1'35.32011  285,7 285,7 285,7VAN DER MARK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.147GBR 19Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 171,276       0.876    1'35.46712  289,5 289,5 289,5LOWES

BMW M 1000 RR IND        0.063GER 19Bonovo MGM Racing94 J. 171,163       0.939    1'35.53013  285,7 285,7 285,7FOLGER

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.151ESP 19Barni Racing Team53 T. 170,893       1.090    1'35.68114  287,2 287,2 287,2RABAT

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.343ESP 16Team HRC19 A. 170,282       1.433    1'36.02415  291,9 291,9 291,9BAUTISTA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.111ESP 19Orelac Racing VerdNatura32 I. 170,086       1.544    1'36.13516  280,5 280,5 280,5VINALES

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.224ITA 18Motocorsa Racing47 A. 169,690       1.768    1'36.35917  287,2 287,2 287,2BASSANI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.293JPN 20GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team3 K. 169,176       2.061    1'36.65218  284,2 284,2 284,2NOZANE

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.461ARG 19MIE Racing Honda Racing36 L. 168,373       2.522    1'37.11319  281,3 281,3 281,3MERCADO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.033ITA 23Vince649 A. 168,316       2.555    1'37.14620  279,8 279,8 279,8MANTOVANI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        1.849BEL 19OUTDO TPR Team Pedercini Racing84 L. 165,172       4.404    1'38.99521  278,4 278,4 278,4CRESSON

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'34.591):   1'41.213
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:17
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start10.30.00

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.31.57 K. NOZANE 3 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.33.15 L. HASLAM 91 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.56.46 M. RINALDI 21 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1711.00.10 L. MERCADO 36 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1711.00.36 L. HASLAM 91 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.219) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1711.01.34 G. GERLOFF 31 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.769) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1811.06.34 A. BAUTISTA 19 

Lap Cancelled (1'36.379) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1211.06.48 T. RABAT 53 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1711.08.25 G. GERLOFF 31 

End Of Session11.17.01

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.801  168,91610:33'17.989J.

VAN DER MARK 60 NED BMW M 1000 RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'36.745 -0.056  169,01310:33'23.982M.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'36.658 -0.087  169,16610:33'29.412S.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.016 -0.642  170,29710:34'54.005J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.623 -0.393  170,99710:36'29.628J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.352 -0.271  171,48310:38'04.980J.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'35.109 -0.243  171,92110:39'52.846S.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.087 -0.022  171,96010:41'15.425J.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'35.039 -0.048  172,04710:44'38.312S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.730 -0.309  172,60810:49'26.828S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.593 -0.137  172,85811:08'32.256S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.591 -0.002  172,86211:11'41.536S.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:17

EndStart

23/07/2021 10:30
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